SPT-2000A, SPT-5000A AND SPT-9000A CHASSIS
Spirent TestCenter™
INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY: GET THERE
FASTER WITH SPIRENT TESTCENTER
� Hot swappable modules
� High-speed backplane for parallel downloads
� Multiple users per test module for greater
efficiency of resources

with 3GB of RAM and 100GB of free
disk space
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PART NUMBER
Spirent TestCenter 2U Chassis and SPT-2000A
Controller (Desktop use)
Spirent TestCenter 2U Chassis and SPT-2000A-HS
Controller with High Speed Fans
(Lab use only)
Spirent TestCenter 5U Chassis SPT-5000A
and Controller
Spirent TestCenter 9U Chassis SPT-9000A
and Controller
Redundant/additional power supply ACC-9001A
for SPT-9000A chassis
Spare Fan Tray for SPT-9000A ACC-9002A
LockBar for SPT-5000A chassis ACC-5000A
19” Rackmount for SPT-2000A ACC-2006A
SFF card carrier/adapter for ACC-2090B
SPT-2000A/SPT-9000A chassis
Card slot cover ACC-2008B*
*ACC-2008B requried for all chassis containing
UniPHY or WAN modules.
7
EDM-2003B